City of Charlotte Neighborhood Equity & Stabilization Commission

Wednesday, March 13, 2022 5:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.

Committee Members:

Angela Ambroise
Nadia Anderson
Melissa Gaston
Mitch Gibson
Naiyar Ghaswala

Kim Graham (Co-Chair) Kim M. Graham Justin Harlow (Co-Chair) Tonya Jameson Roma Johnson

Vicki Jones GQ Lewis Kathleen Maloomian Marta Tataje Kimberly Timmons-Hampton

City of Charlotte Staff Resources:

Shawn Heath, City Manager's Office Rebecca Hefner, Housing & Neighborhood Services Robyn Byers, Planning, Design & Development

AGENDA

1.	Welcome	Shawn Heath Kim Graham Justin Harlow	2 mins	5:30 – 5:32
2.	Member Introductions Refer to Roll Call document to facilitate this portion of the virtual meeting.	All	8 mins	5:32 – 5:40
3.	Review Initial Work Plan Review the initial workplan discussed at the kickoff meeting	Shawn Heath	3 mins	5:40 – 5:43
4.	Neighborhood Equity & Stabilization Toolbox Overview of existing City tools and services that focus on neighborhood equity and stabilization including reducing involuntary anti-displacement <i>followed by discussion / Q&A</i> .	Staff from various City departments	40 mins	5:43 – 6:23
6.	Charlotte Future 2040 Comprehensive Plan Implementation Update	Robyn Byers	10 mins	6:23 – 6:33
7.	Commission Discussion Identify path forward	Justin Harlow Kim Graham	25 mins	6:33 – 6:58
8.	Next Steps	Shawn Heath Kim Graham Justin Harlow	2 mins	6:58 – 7:00
	Adjourn			

Next Meeting. The next meeting will occur Wednesday May 11, 2022 @ 5:30 p.m.

The Charlotte Neighborhood Equity and Stabilization Commission is established for a 3-year period beginning in 2022 and is charged with reviewing and recommending specific anti-displacement strategies and specific tools for protecting residents of moderate to high vulnerability of displacement.